Final Environmental Impact Report / Environmental Impact Statement

and

Section 4(f) Evaluation

and

Draft General Conformity Statement Fresno to Bakersfield Section

VOLUME I: REPORT

Prepared by:
California High-Speed Rail Authority
770 L Street, Suite 800
Sacramento, CA 95814
Contact: Mark McLoughlin
916-956-8731

USDOT Federal Railroad Administration 1200 New Jersey Avenue SE MS-20 Washington, DC 20590 Contact: Mr. David Valenstein 202-493-6381

Cooperating Agencies:
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
650 Capitol Mall, Suite 5-200
Sacramento, CA 95814
Contact: Mr. Zachary Simmons
916-557-6746

Surface Transportation Board 395 E Street SW Washington, DC 20423 Contact: Mr. David Navecky 202-245-0294

April 2014

California High-Speed Rail Authority and Federal Railroad Administration. 2014. Fresno to Bakersfield Section California High-Speed Train (HST) Final Project Environmental Impact Report / Environmental Impact Statement (EIR/EIS). Volume 1: Report. Sacramento, CA, and Washington, DC.